
Iceoplex 19th Annual ISI Competition
Iceoplex

Saturday - October 29, 2022 - Surface 1

6:30am RESURFACE

6:45am WARM UP
  Ex. Sync. Open Skate Event 1

6:48am EX. SYNC. OPEN SKATE Event 1
  Pacific Edge Juvenile Iceoplex - Simi Valley

6:55am WARM UP
  Open FS Platinum Short Female 12 Years Event 2
  Open FS Platinum Female 11-12 Years Event 3
  Open FS Platinum Female 14-16 Years Event 4

7:00am OPEN FS PLATINUM SHORT Event 2
  Liana Fanarjyan Iceland - Van Nuys

7:04am OPEN FS PLATINUM Event 3
  Rachel Samiri Iceoplex - Simi Valley
  Avery Obrien The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center

7:14am OPEN FS PLATINUM Event 4
  Natallia Anisimava Hollywood Ice Stars Skating School
  Kasey Breul Iceoplex Simi Valley

7:24am WARM UP
  Artistic FS2 Female 9 Years Event 5
  Artistic FS4 Female 10-13 Years Event 6
  Artistic FS5 Female 10-12 Years Event 7
  Artistic FS6 Female 15 Years Event 8

7:29am ARTISTIC FS2 Event 5
  Leah Yacoubian Iceland - Van Nuys

7:31am ARTISTIC FS4 Event 6
  Liliana Barber The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center
  Olivia Bennett The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center
  Sofiya Kim Iceoplex Simi Valley

7:39am ARTISTIC FS5 Event 7
  Arielle Shvartsman Iceland - Van Nuys
  Ivy Park Pasadena Ice Skating Center
  Hou Xie Pasadena Ice Skating Center

7:46am ARTISTIC FS6 Event 8
  Margaryta Miuller Iceoplex Simi Valley

7:49am WARM UP
  Artistic FS3-Bronze Female 10-12 Years Event 9
  Artistic FS3-Bronze Female 13-16 Years Event 10
  Artistic Bronze Female 22 Years Event 11
  Artistic Silver Female 9-15 Years Event 12
  Artistic Silver Female Adult Event 13

7:54am ARTISTIC FS3-BRONZE Event 9
  Yeva Papazyan Iceland - Van Nuys
  Lauren Man Pasadena Ice Skating Center
  Fiona Sumnevich Iceland - Van Nuys
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8:02am ARTISTIC FS3-BRONZE Event 10
  Leila Van-Der-Ven Ice In Paradise
  Danielle Lensky Iceland - Van Nuys
  Sophie Matian Iceland - Van Nuys
  Margie Garcia Pasadena Ice Skating Center

8:12am ARTISTIC BRONZE Event 11
  Skye Wojciechowski Iceoplex Simi Valley

8:14am ARTISTIC SILVER Event 12
  Mia Malkin Iceland - Van Nuys
  Callie Haban The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center
  Valerie Vaynshteyn Iceland - Van Nuys
  Sadie Heinze Ice In Paradise

8:24am ARTISTIC SILVER Event 13
  Besh Stjohn The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center

8:27am WARM UP
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. High Female 16 Years Event 14
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Int. Female 9 Years Event 15

8:32am COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. HIGH Event 14
  Alexandra Nelson Toyota Sports Performance Center
    Kasey Breul

8:35am COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. INT. Event 15
  Vera Zolotov Iceland - Van Nuys
    Katherine Zaretski

8:37am WARM UP
  Interp. Alpha Female 10 Years Event 16
  Interp. Gamma Female 8 Years Event 17
  Interp. Delta Female 6-7 Years Event 18
  Interp. Delta Male 13 Years Event 19
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Alpha Female 9 Years Event 20

8:42am INTERP. ALPHA Event 16
  Quinn Clement La Kings At Pickwick Gardens

8:44am INTERP. GAMMA Event 17
  Charlotte Eddy La Kings At Pickwick Gardens

8:46am INTERP. DELTA Event 18
  Aalia Cheng Pasadena Ice Skating Center
  Diana Lee Pasadena Ice Skating Center

8:50am INTERP. DELTA Event 19
  Taj Clement La Kings At Pickwick Gardens

8:52am LT. ENT. SPOT. ALPHA Event 20
  Amanda Wong Iceoplex - Simi Valley

8:54am WARM UP
  Interp. FS1 Female 6 Years Event 21
  Interp. FS3-4 Female 10-11 Years Event 22
  Interp. Silver Female 8-9 Years Event 23
  Interp. Silver Female 10-13 Years Event 24
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8:59am INTERP. FS1 Event 21
  Nikole Khanamiryan Iceoplex Simi Valley

9:01am INTERP. FS3-4 Event 22
  Lauren Man Pasadena Ice Skating Center
  Lyra Kawamura Pasadena Ice Skating Center

9:05am INTERP. SILVER Event 23
  Natalie Triebel Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Monika Khanamiryan Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Braylen Liu Iceoplex Simi Valley

9:11am INTERP. SILVER Event 24
  Kailin Qian Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Callie Haban The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center
  Valerie Vaynshteyn Iceland - Van Nuys

9:17am WARM UP
  Interp. Gold Female 6-8 Years Event 25
  Interp. Gold Female 12-16 Years Event 26
  Interp. Platinum Female 12-14 Years Event 27

9:22am INTERP. GOLD Event 25
  Alena Polkovnikova Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Alice Ozerina Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Victoria Triebel Iceoplex Simi Valley

9:30am INTERP. GOLD Event 26
  Ellarose Kaylor Toyota Sports Performance Center
  Yashashree Nataraj Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Erin Laquay Iceoplex - Simi Valley

9:37am INTERP. PLATINUM Event 27
  Liana Fanarjyan Iceland - Van Nuys
  Natallia Anisimava Hollywood Ice Stars Skating School

9:42am RESURFACE

9:57am WARM UP
  Sync. Advance Form. Jr. Youth Event 28

9:59am SYNC. ADVANCE FORM. Event 28
  Pacific Edge Iceoplex - Simi Valley

10:06am WARM UP
  Sync. Advance Form. Sr. Youth Event 29

10:08am SYNC. ADVANCE FORM. Event 29
  Pacific Edge Iceoplex - Simi Valley
  Team Royale La Kings At Pickwick Gardens

10:21am WARM UP
  Ensemble Teen- Event 30
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10:26am ENSEMBLE Event 30
  Skaters in Paradise Ice In Paradise
  The Unfair Family Of Cinderella Toyota Sports Performance Center
  Los Angeles Diamond Blades Iceland - Van Nuys

10:38am WARM UP
  Theater Production Event 31

10:38am THEATER PRODUCTION Event 31
  Inspire Ice Production The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center

10:45am WARM UP
  Sync. Form. Jr. Youth Event 32

10:45am SYNC. FORM. Event 32
  Team Royale La Kings At Pickwick Gardens

10:52am WARM UP
  Tot 2 Female 4 Years Event 33
  Tot 4 Female 4 Years Event 34
  Pre Alpha Female 5 Years Event 35
  Pre Alpha Female 7-9 Years Event 36
  Alpha Female 7-8 Years Event 37
  Alpha Female 9-10 Years Event 38
  Alpha Male 12 Years Event 39

10:57am TOT 2 Event 33
  Isabella Andreassian La Kings At Pickwick Gardens

10:59am TOT 4 Event 34
  Emma Kikkert Iceoplex - Simi Valley

11:01am PRE ALPHA Event 35
  Caroline Linelof Iceoplex - Simi Valley

11:03am PRE ALPHA Event 36
  Sofia Lazar Iceland - Van Nuys
  Kamilla Shimina Iceoplex - Simi Valley
  Anna Cherkezyan La Kings At Pickwick Gardens
  Ireland Parry Iceoplex - Simi Valley
  Iszabella Wubben Iceoplex Simi Valley

11:13am ALPHA Event 37
  Zella Polishuk Iceland - Van Nuys
  Jenna Tesi Iceoplex - Simi Valley
  Lilly Olymbiou Iceland - Van Nuys
  Angelika Avetisian The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center
  Suzy Penelope Kosharyan Iceland - Van Nuys

11:23am ALPHA Event 38
  Victoria Kravchenko Iceland - Van Nuys
  Quinn Clement La Kings At Pickwick Gardens
  Dylan Urbas Iceoplex - Simi Valley
  Annabel Kaufman Iceland - Van Nuys

11:31am ALPHA Event 39
  Maximo Madrigal-Guzman La Kings At Pickwick Gardens
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Iceoplex
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11:33am WARM UP
  Beta Female 8 Years Event 40
  Gamma Female 8-10 Years Event 41
  Gamma Female 11-15 Years Event 42
  Delta Female 9-14 Years Event 43
  Delta Male 13 Years Event 44
  Gamma Female 6 Years Event 45

11:38am BETA Event 40
  Sophia Andreassian La Kings At Pickwick Gardens

11:40am GAMMA Event 41
  Madison Cummings Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Charlotte Eddy La Kings At Pickwick Gardens

11:44am GAMMA Event 42
  Emily Kang La Kings At Pickwick Gardens
  Stella Reitman Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Paloma Martinez La Kings At Pickwick Gardens
  Sophia McNulty Pasadena Ice Skating Center

11:52am DELTA Event 43
  Leila Wiedmann Iceland - Van Nuys
  Sofia Coniglio La Kings At Pickwick Gardens
  Savannah Mariuta Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Clara Ballard Iceoplex - Simi Valley

12:00pm DELTA Event 44
  Taj Clement La Kings At Pickwick Gardens

12:02pm GAMMA Event 45
  Charlotte Payaslyan The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center

12:04pm RESURFACE

12:19pm WARM UP
  Drama Spot. Platinum Female 12 Years Event 46
  Drama Spot. FS6-Gold Female 15-17 Years Event 47
  Drama Spot. Gold Female 12 Years Event 48
  Drama Spot. FS4-Silver Female 12-13 Years Event 49
  Drama Spot. Bronze Female 10-15 Years Event 50

12:24pm DRAMA SPOT. PLATINUM Event 46
  Liana Fanarjyan Iceland - Van Nuys

12:27pm DRAMA SPOT. FS6-GOLD Event 47
  Milana Likhterman Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Kiara Joby Iceoplex Simi Valley

12:33pm DRAMA SPOT. GOLD Event 48
  Ellarose Kaylor Toyota Sports Performance Center
  Yashashree Nataraj Iceoplex Simi Valley

12:39pm DRAMA SPOT. FS4-SILVER Event 49
  Meredith Choi Iceland - Van Nuys
  Hou Xie Pasadena Ice Skating Center
  Chloe Breul Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Emma Dumars Los Angeles Fsc
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Iceoplex 19th Annual ISI Competition
Iceoplex

Saturday - October 29, 2022 - Surface 1

12:49pm DRAMA SPOT. BRONZE Event 50
  Yeva Papazyan Iceland - Van Nuys
  Sienna Matian Iceland - Van Nuys
  Paige Ellis Iceoplex Simi Valley

12:56pm WARM UP
  Open FS Bronze Female Adult Event 51
  Open FS Gold Short Female 6 Years Event 52
  Open FS Gold Short Female 13 Years Event 53
  Open FS Gold Female 8 Years Event 54
  Open FS Gold Mixed 12-14 Years Event 55

1:01pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 51
  Marsha Stout The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center

1:04pm OPEN FS GOLD SHORT Event 52
  Alena Polkovnikova Iceoplex Simi Valley

1:07pm OPEN FS GOLD SHORT Event 53
  Morgandy Allen Iceoplex Simi Valley

1:10pm OPEN FS GOLD Event 54
  Alice Ozerina Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Victoria Triebel Iceoplex Simi Valley

1:18pm OPEN FS GOLD Event 55
  Cadence Cugno The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center
  Madeline Spencer Toyota Sports Performance Center
  Yashashree Nataraj Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Chloe Dallas Toyota Sports Performance Center
  Maeva Chapman Iceoplex - Simi Valley

1:38pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 3 Female 15 Years Event 56
  Freestyle 5 Female 15 Years Event 57
  Open FS Bronze Female 6 Years Event 58
  Open FS Bronze Mixed 9-10 Years Event 59
  Open FS Bronze Female 10-12 Years Event 60

1:43pm FREESTYLE 3 Event 56
  Hila Maish Iceoplex - Simi Valley
  Margie Garcia Pasadena Ice Skating Center

1:48pm FREESTYLE 5 Event 57
  Lucia Angarola Iceland - Van Nuys

1:51pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 58
  Claire Zhao Iceoplex Simi Valley

1:54pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 59
  Lydia Choi The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center
  Megan La-Manna The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center
  Samuel Strait Ice In Paradise
  Brooklyn Basso Iceland - Van Nuys
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Iceoplex 19th Annual ISI Competition
Iceoplex

Saturday - October 29, 2022 - Surface 1

2:06pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 60
  Lilly James The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center
  Payton Wiedrick The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center
  Sienna Matian Iceland - Van Nuys
  Fiona Sumnevich Iceland - Van Nuys

2:18pm WARM UP
  Open FS Silver Female 7-9 Years Event 61
  Open FS Bronze Female 14-16 Years Event 62
  Open FS Bronze Female 7 Years Event 63
  Freestyle 4 Female 10-13 Years Event 64
  Freestyle 1 Female 17 Years Event 65

2:23pm OPEN FS SILVER Event 61
  Catherine Dumars Los Angeles Fsc
  Natalie Triebel Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Monika Khanamiryan Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Mia Malkin Iceland - Van Nuys
  Braylen Liu Iceoplex Simi Valley

2:38pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 62
  Danielle Lensky Iceland - Van Nuys
  Abra Michel Iceland - Van Nuys
  Paige Ellis Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Sophie Matian Iceland - Van Nuys

2:50pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 63
  Winter Do Ice In Paradise

2:53pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 64
  Nasrin Kirksey Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Luxee Gomez Iceoplex - Simi Valley
  Olivia Bennett The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center
  Meredith Choi Iceland - Van Nuys
  Liliana Barber The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center

3:08pm FREESTYLE 1 Event 65
  Kylee Anthony Iceoplex Simi Valley

3:11pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. Pre Alpha Female 14 Years Event 66
  Solo Comp. Alpha Female 5 Years Event 67
  Solo Comp. Delta Female 6-7 Years Event 68
  Solo Comp. FS3 Female 11 Years Event 69
  Solo Comp. FS3 Female 27 Years Event 70
  Solo Comp. FS5 Female 10-12 Years Event 71
  Stroking Alpha Female 5 Years Event 72
  Stroking Delta Female 6-7 Years Event 73

3:14pm SOLO COMP. PRE ALPHA Event 66
  Abigail De-La-Cruz The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center

3:15pm SOLO COMP. ALPHA Event 67
  Sarah Zee Pasadena Ice Skating Center

3:17pm SOLO COMP. DELTA Event 68
  Aalia Cheng Pasadena Ice Skating Center
  Diana Lee Pasadena Ice Skating Center
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3:20pm SOLO COMP. FS3 Event 69
  Lauren Man Pasadena Ice Skating Center

3:21pm SOLO COMP. FS3 Event 70
  Erika Lee Pasadena Ice Skating Center

3:23pm SOLO COMP. FS5 Event 71
  Ivy Park Pasadena Ice Skating Center
  Hou Xie Pasadena Ice Skating Center

3:26pm STROKING ALPHA Event 72
  Sarah Zee Pasadena Ice Skating Center
  Athena Ho Pasadena Ice Skating Center

3:26pm STROKING DELTA Event 73
  Aalia Cheng Pasadena Ice Skating Center
  Diana Lee Pasadena Ice Skating Center

3:26pm WARM UP
  Artistic Gold Female 17 Years Event 74
  Artistic Platinum Female 16 Years Event 75
  Family Soptlight Silver Female 7-12 Years Event 76
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Low Female 4 Years Event 77

3:31pm ARTISTIC GOLD Event 74
  Deepa Venkat Iceoplex - Simi Valley
  Kiara Joby Iceoplex Simi Valley

3:37pm ARTISTIC PLATINUM Event 75
  Kasey Breul Iceoplex Simi Valley

3:40pm FAMILY SOPTLIGHT SILVER Event 76
  Catherine Dumars Los Angeles Fsc
    Emma Dumars

3:41pm COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. LOW Event 77
  Gabriella Hovsepyan La Kings Valley Ice Center
    Lala Hovsepyan

3:43pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Tot 2 Female 3 Years Event 78
  Char. Spot. Tot 3 Female 4 Years Event 79
  Char. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 5 Years Event 80
  Char. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 8 Years Event 81
  Char. Spot. Alpha Female 5 Years Event 82
  Char. Spot. Alpha Female 8 Years Event 83
  Char. Spot. Beta Female 10 Years Event 84
  Char. Spot. Delta Female 6-7 Years Event 85
  Char. Spot. Delta Female 14 Years Event 86
  Char. Spot. FS1 Female 6 Years Event 87
  Char. Spot. FS1 Female 17 Years Event 88
  Char. Spot. FS2 Female 10 Years Event 89

3:48pm CHAR. SPOT. TOT 2 Event 78
  Devan Ghilardi The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center

3:50pm CHAR. SPOT. TOT 3 Event 79
  Alisa Abdulina Sk8 Academy

October 26, 2022 : 12:52pm : Page 8The Edge 9.4a



Iceoplex 19th Annual ISI Competition
Iceoplex

Saturday - October 29, 2022 - Surface 1

3:52pm CHAR. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 80
  Shia Leopardi The Sk8 Academy

3:54pm CHAR. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 81
  Jamie Chen The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center

3:56pm CHAR. SPOT. ALPHA Event 82
  Athena Ho Pasadena Ice Skating Center

3:58pm CHAR. SPOT. ALPHA Event 83
  Amalya Cobos La Kings At Pickwick Gardens

4:00pm CHAR. SPOT. BETA Event 84
  Layla Begovic La Kings Valley Ice Center

4:02pm CHAR. SPOT. DELTA Event 85
  Aalia Cheng Pasadena Ice Skating Center
  Caroline Cugno The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center

4:06pm CHAR. SPOT. DELTA Event 86
  Savannah Mariuta Iceoplex Simi Valley

4:08pm CHAR. SPOT. FS1 Event 87
  Nikole Khanamiryan Iceoplex Simi Valley

4:11pm CHAR. SPOT. FS1 Event 88
  Kylee Anthony Iceoplex Simi Valley

4:13pm CHAR. SPOT. FS2 Event 89
  Jade Bar Iceland - Van Nuys

4:16pm RESURFACE

4:31pm WARM UP
  Sync. Form. Youth Event 90

4:31pm SYNC. FORM. Event 90
  Team Royale La Kings At Pickwick Gardens

4:37pm WARM UP
  Ex. Sync. Form. Youth Event 91

4:42pm EX. SYNC. FORM. Event 91
  Pacific Edge Beginner Iceoplex - Simi Valley

4:49pm WARM UP
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Tot 1 Female 3 Years Event 92
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Tot 1 Female 6 Years Event 93
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Tot 2 Female 4 Years Event 94
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Tot 3 Female 6 Years Event 95
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 5 Years Event 96
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 6-7 Years Event 97
  Drama Spot. Pre Alpha Male 5 Years Event 98
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Alpha Female 5 Years Event 99

4:54pm LT. ENT. SPOT. TOT 1 Event 92
  Mackenzie Blatt Toyota Sports Performance Center
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4:56pm LT. ENT. SPOT. TOT 1 Event 93
  Abigail Mross Toyota Sports Performance Center

4:58pm LT. ENT. SPOT. TOT 2 Event 94
  Isla Lavizani The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center
  Monica Gemalmazyan La Kings Valley Ice Center

5:02pm LT. ENT. SPOT. TOT 3 Event 95
  Azel Temirbay Home Rink Skating Academy

5:04pm LT. ENT. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 96
  Arabelle Erhart Iceoplex Simi Valley

5:06pm LT. ENT. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 97
  Sadie Matian Iceland - Van Nuys
  Evelyn Chavez The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center
  Guinevere Willanger La Kings At Pickwick Gardens

5:12pm DRAMA SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 98
  Marat Matevosyan Iceoplex - Simi Valley

5:14pm LT. ENT. SPOT. ALPHA Event 99
  Arielle Gamburd La Kings Valley Ice Center

5:16pm WARM UP
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Alpha Female 8-9 Years Event 100
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Gamma-Delta Female 9-15 Years Event 101
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Delta Male 12 Years Event 102
  Drama Spot. Pre Alpha Female 4 Years Event 103
  Drama Spot. Pre Alpha Female 14 Years Event 104
  Soot The Duck Beta-Gamma Female 8-10 Years Event 105
  Soot The Duck Pre Alpha Female 7 Years Event 106
  Soot The Duck Gamma-Delta Mixed 12-13 Years Event 107

5:21pm LT. ENT. SPOT. ALPHA Event 100
  Suzy Penelope Kosharyan Iceland - Van Nuys
  Alyona Shatakhyan Iceland - Van Nuys
  Anaya Gamino La Kings At Pickwick Gardens

5:27pm LT. ENT. SPOT. GAMMA-DELTA Event 101
  Leila Wiedmann Iceland - Van Nuys
  Paloma Martinez La Kings At Pickwick Gardens
  Savannah Mariuta Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Madison McNulty Pasadena Ice Skating Center

5:35pm LT. ENT. SPOT. DELTA Event 102
  Markus Laffoux La Kings At Pickwick Gardens

5:37pm DRAMA SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 103
  Kingslei Love The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center

5:39pm DRAMA SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 104
  Abigail De-La-Cruz The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center

5:41pm SOOT THE DUCK BETA-GAMMA Event 105
  Layla Begovic La Kings Valley Ice Center
  Charlotte Eddy La Kings At Pickwick Gardens

5:44pm SOOT THE DUCK PRE ALPHA Event 106
  Anna Cherkezyan La Kings At Pickwick Gardens
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5:45pm SOOT THE DUCK GAMMA-DELTA Event 107
  Paloma Martinez La Kings At Pickwick Gardens
  Taj Clement La Kings At Pickwick Gardens

5:48pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Gold Female 12-14 Years Event 108
  Char. Spot. Gold Female 15-17 Years Event 109
  Char. Spot. Platinum Female 14 Years Event 110
  Char. Spot. Silver Female 11-12 Years Event 111

5:53pm CHAR. SPOT. GOLD Event 108
  Yashashree Nataraj Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Ellarose Kaylor Toyota Sports Performance Center
  Madeline Spencer Toyota Sports Performance Center
  Chloe Dallas Toyota Sports Performance Center

6:05pm CHAR. SPOT. GOLD Event 109
  Kaydra Alami Iceoplex - Simi Valley
  Kiara Joby Iceoplex Simi Valley

6:11pm CHAR. SPOT. PLATINUM Event 110
  Natallia Anisimava Hollywood Ice Stars Skating School

6:14pm CHAR. SPOT. SILVER Event 111
  Guiliana Calderon Toyota Sports Performance Center
  Chloe Breul Iceoplex Simi Valley

6:19pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Silver Female 7 Years Event 112
  Char. Spot. Bronze Female 9-11 Years Event 113
  Char. Spot. Bronze Female 14-16 Years Event 114
  Char. Spot. FS5 Female 16 Years Event 115
  Char. Spot. FS4 Female 13-16 Years Event 116
  Char. Spot. FS4 Male 7 Years Event 117
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Gold Female 6-8 Years Event 118

6:24pm CHAR. SPOT. SILVER Event 112
  Catherine Dumars Los Angeles Fsc

6:27pm CHAR. SPOT. BRONZE Event 113
  Megan La-Manna The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center
  Payton Wiedrick The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center

6:32pm CHAR. SPOT. BRONZE Event 114
  Abra Michel Iceland - Van Nuys
  Marisa Yetenekian Iceoplex Simi Valley

6:37pm CHAR. SPOT. FS5 Event 115
  Alie Stjohn The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center

6:39pm CHAR. SPOT. FS4 Event 116
  Meredith Choi Iceland - Van Nuys
  Nicole Kim Iceoplex Simi Valley

6:44pm CHAR. SPOT. FS4 Event 117
  Akira Mekchai Pasadena Ice Skating Center
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6:47pm LT. ENT. SPOT. GOLD Event 118
  Alena Polkovnikova Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Alice Ozerina Iceoplex Simi Valley

6:53pm WARM UP
  Open FS Silver Mixed 13-15 Years Event 119
  Open FS Silver Mixed 10-12 Years Event 120

6:58pm OPEN FS SILVER Event 119
  Addison Katz Iceoplex - Simi Valley
  Mila Mross Toyota Sports Performance Center
  Luke Luker Iceland - Van Nuys
  Sadie Heinze Ice In Paradise
  Valerie Vaynshteyn Iceland - Van Nuys

7:13pm OPEN FS SILVER Event 120
  Arielle Shvartsman Iceland - Van Nuys
  Juliana Besalyan La Kings Valley Ice Center
  Jacob Passov Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Chloe Breul Iceoplex Simi Valley

7:25pm WARM UP
  Drama Spot. Alpha Female 6-7 Years Event 121
  Drama Spot. Alpha Female 8-10 Years Event 122
  Drama Spot. Beta Female 10-11 Years Event 123
  Drama Spot. Gamma Female 6-8 Years Event 124
  Drama Spot. Gamma Female 10 Years Event 125
  Drama Spot. Delta Female 7 Years Event 126
  Drama Spot. Delta Female 13 Years Event 127
  Drama Spot. FS2 Female 9-10 Years Event 128

7:30pm DRAMA SPOT. ALPHA Event 121
  Angelika Avetisian The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center
  Sofia Su Pasadena Ice Skating Center

7:34pm DRAMA SPOT. ALPHA Event 122
  Lilly Olymbiou Iceland - Van Nuys
  Zella Polishuk Iceland - Van Nuys
  Chloe Jeser Iceland

7:40pm DRAMA SPOT. BETA Event 123
  Layla Begovic La Kings Valley Ice Center
  Melia Gamino La Kings At Pickwick Gardens

7:44pm DRAMA SPOT. GAMMA Event 124
  Charlotte Payaslyan The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center
  Charlotte Eddy La Kings At Pickwick Gardens

7:48pm DRAMA SPOT. GAMMA Event 125
  Madison Cummings Iceoplex Simi Valley

7:50pm DRAMA SPOT. DELTA Event 126
  Diana Lee Pasadena Ice Skating Center

7:52pm DRAMA SPOT. DELTA Event 127
  Zizuan (Yo-Yo) Pasadena Ice Skating Center
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7:54pm DRAMA SPOT. FS2 Event 128
  Arabelle Deveau Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Jade Bar Iceland - Van Nuys

7:59pm RESURFACE

8:14pm WARM UP
  Ex. Sync. Open Skate Teen Event 129

8:19pm EX. SYNC. OPEN SKATE Event 129
  Pacific Edge Novice Iceoplex - Simi Valley

8:26pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 2 Female 8-10 Years Event 130
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS4 Female 10-13 Years Event 131
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS6-Gold Female 12-15 Years Event 132
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Bronze Female 10 Years Event 133

8:31pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 130
  Leah Yacoubian Iceland - Van Nuys
  Abby Racette The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center
  Arabelle Deveau Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Sakura Gomez The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center
  Jade Bar Iceland - Van Nuys

8:43pm LT. ENT. SPOT. FS4 Event 131
  Lyra Kawamura Pasadena Ice Skating Center
  Nasrin Kirksey Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Sofiya Kim Iceoplex Simi Valley

8:51pm LT. ENT. SPOT. FS6-GOLD Event 132
  Milana Likhterman Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Margaryta Miuller Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Yashashree Nataraj Iceoplex Simi Valley

9:00pm LT. ENT. SPOT. BRONZE Event 133
  Brooklyn Basso Iceland - Van Nuys

9:02pm WARM UP
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS5-Silver Female 10-12 Years Event 134
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Platinum Female 16 Years Event 135
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS4 Female 16 Years Event 136
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Low Female 15 Years Event 137
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Low Female 25-26 Years Event 138

9:07pm LT. ENT. SPOT. FS5-SILVER Event 134
  Kailin Qian Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Guiliana Calderon Toyota Sports Performance Center
  Chloe Breul Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Hou Xie Pasadena Ice Skating Center
  Amara Dhinsa The Cube - Ice And Entertainment Center

9:20pm LT. ENT. SPOT. PLATINUM Event 135
  Kasey Breul Iceoplex Simi Valley

9:23pm LT. ENT. SPOT. FS4 Event 136
  Nicole Kim Iceoplex Simi Valley
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9:25pm COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. LOW Event 137
  Sophia McNulty Pasadena Ice Skating Center
    Madison McNulty

9:27pm COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. LOW Event 138
  Iris Sun Nazareth Ice Oasis San Mateo
    Qiwen Wang

9:29pm WARM UP
  Free Dance Bronze Female 12 Years Event 139
  Solo Dance 4 Female 15 Years Event 140
  Solo Dance 4 Female 17-20 Years Event 141

9:34pm FREE DANCE BRONZE Event 139
  Alexa Leon Iceoplex Simi Valley

9:36pm SOLO DANCE 4 Event 140
  Addison Katz Iceoplex - Simi Valley
  Kaitlyn Purser Iceoplex - Simi Valley

9:41pm SOLO DANCE 4 Event 141
  Kiara Joby Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Megan Machin Iceoplex - Simi Valley

9:46pm WARM UP
  Solo Dance 5 Female 14-20 Years Event 142
  Solo Dance 8 Female 15-20 Years Event 143

9:51pm SOLO DANCE 5 Event 142
  Grace Nash Iceoplex - Simi Valley
  Maeva Chapman Iceoplex - Simi Valley
  Courtney Bunch Iceoplex - Simi Valley

9:58pm SOLO DANCE 8 Event 143
  Kate Mullen Iceoplex - Simi Valley
  Kristi Ko Iceoplex - Simi Valley
  Stella Maples Iceoplex - Simi Valley

10:07pm WARM UP
  Sync. Advance Form. Adult Event 144

10:09pm SYNC. ADVANCE FORM. Event 144
  Pacific Edge Iceoplex - Simi Valley

10:16pm END OF DAYS EVENTS
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10:16pm RESURFACE
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